© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
12/08/16
LED SLICE WALL SCONCE (XLCW)
US patents 8,480,264 8,567,983 7,828,456 and US & Int’l patents pending
ENERGY SAVING CONTROL OPTION - DIM - 0-10 volt dimming enabled with LSI wireless

PCI208-277 - 208-277V Button Type Photocell
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLCW   FT    LED   HO   CW   UE   WHT  PCI 120
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
Output
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
XLCW SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (available in black only) 356915BLK2
FK120 - Single Fusing FK1203
FK277 - Single Fusing FK2773
DFK208,240 - Double Fusing DFK208,2403
Description Order Number
FOOTNOTES:
1- DIM and IMS cannot be ordered together.
2- Available in black only.
3- Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
DIMENSIONS
17-1/2" (445mm)
10-1/2" (267mm)
7-3/16"
(183mm)
4" (102mm)
Optional Button Type Photocell
Optional  Integral
Motion Sensor
Junction Box
Centerline
5-11/16”
(145mm)
7-3/4”
(197mm)
Universal Mounting Plate
BUG LISTING
 HO CW 5113 56 91 B1-U0-G1
  NW 4621 54 85 B1-U0-G1
 SS CW 3759 41 91 B1-U0-G1
  NW 3379 40 85 B1-U0-G1
 HO CW 5251 56 94 B2-U0-G1
  NW 4856 56 87 B2-U0-G1
 SS CW 3805 41 92 B2-U0-G1
  NW 3512 41 85 B2-U0-G1
XLCW - Type FT
XLCW - Type S
Drive Current Color Temp.* Lumens Watts LER BUG Rating
Drive Current Color Temp.* Lumens Watts LER BUG Rating
* Color Temperature: NW-4000K, CW-5000K
IMS Remote Hand-held
Illustrator Tool